OFFICE OF INSTRUCTION - Fall 2023

A’kilah Moore, Vice President of Instruction, Interim x37401

Faculty Absence Reporting Line
for Pittsburg and Brentwood:
(925) 439-2181 x78189

Inst. Tech Training & Dev’t

Michele Laruta, Administrative Assistant, Sr., Interim x37319
Irene Sukhu, Academic Scheduling Specialist, Sr, x37408
Library Department Chair Kim Wentworth x37573
Library Director Christina Goff x37571
Eileen Valenzuela, Office of Instruction Supervisor x37406
Grace Villegas, Curriculum Management Specialist x37407
Dennis Franco, Dean of Instruction x37410
TBD, Administrative Assistant, ll| x37416
Bill Bankhead, Manager, Workforce & Eco Development x37415
Angela Fantuzzi, Director of Child Study Center x37628
Maryanne Hicks, Associate Dean of Nursing x37766
Business & Travel Penny Wilkins x37781
(Business, Management, Travel)
Child Development Janice Townsend x37631
Computer Science Louie Giambattista x37791
Emergency Medical Services  Anthony Blakeley x37752
Fire Technology Mike Grillo x37750
Industrial Technology (ETEC) Russell Pedersen x37729
PTEC Coordinator Michael Kean x37733
Nursing Linda Riley x37765
TBD
Vocational Technical Jason Dearman x37739

(Automotive Tech, Construction, Drone Tech, Logistics Tech and Welding)

Workforce Development

Law Enforcement Academy (Instructional Services Agreement)

Aprill Nogarr, Dean of Instruction

37405 —

TBD, Administrative Assistant, lll, Interim

Art, Humanities & Philosophy

Behavioral Sciences

(Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology)

Communications
(Journalism, Speech)

Drama

English

Ken Alexander
Eric Sanchez
Liana Padilla-Wilson

Cindy McGrath

Nick Garcia
Marci Lapriore

English as a Second Language Paula Gunder
Ethnic Studies & Social Justice Adrianna Simone

Studies

Music
Recording Arts
Social Sciences

Silvester Henderson
Rick Shiner
Ryan Hiscocks

TBD

x37819
x37826
x37850

x37827

x37801
X66928
x37882
x37874

x37806
x37816
x37843

(Administration of Justice, Economics, History, Political Science, Social Science)

World Languages

Victor Coronado

Nicole Trager, Dean of Instruction. Interim

x37888
x37404

Elizaveta Shabusheva, Administrative Assistant, I

Biological Sciences
Kinesiology

Mathematics
MESA

Non-Departmental Faculty Grp

Physical Sciences

Jill Bouchard

Kyle Hanks

Derek Domenichelli
Richard Villegas
Diwa Ramos
Briana McCarthy
Matthew Stricker
Kurt Crowder

(Astronomy, Chemistry, Engineering, Physical Sciences, Physics)
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x37409
x37691
x37689
x37607
x37605
x37603
x37685
X66912
x37703

Courtney Diputado x37712
Library
Teresa Ferguson x37568
Catt Wood (Brentwood) x69080
Child Study Center
LMC Preschool x37635
Enroliment Desk x37640
EMS Lab
Gretchen Medel x37751
ETEC/PTEC
Buzz (Sebastian) Enea x37728

Foster & Kinship Care Ed Program

Trudi Scampani x37636
Nursing
Erika Messenger x37756

Vocational Technology Lab

Clark Muir (day) x37741
TBD (evening) x37741
Art, Drama and Journalism
Cesar Reyes x37826

Center for Academic Support

Sandra Mills x37591
English

Tennille McEwen x37869
Music and Recording Arts

Aaron Nakaji x37805
Biology Lab (Brentwood)

Sandhya Bhatnagar X69065
Biology Lab (Pittsburg)

Jenifer Fay x37694
Julie Lucca x37693
Chemistry Lab (Pittsburg)

Julie Hubbard x37700

Chemistry & Physics Lab (Brentwood)

TBD x69071
Math Lab (Brentwood)

Joghinda Gangar (interim)  x66925
Math Lab (Pittsburg)

Myles Crain x37662

Math Administrative Assistant (pm)

Abbey Duldulao x37660
MESA Administrative (am)
Abbey Duldulao x37684

Physical Sciences Lab (Pittsburg)

TBD

x37699




