OFFICE OF INSTRUCTION - Fall 2023

A'kilah Moore, Vice Presiden	t of Instruction, Interim	x37401
Michele Laruta, Administrative	Assistant, Sr., Interim	x37319 \
Irene Sukhu, Academic Schedu	ling Specialist, Sr,	x37408
Library Department Chair	Kim Wentworth	x37573
Library Director	Christina Goff	x37571
Library Director	Omistina Com	X37371
Eileen Valenzuela, Office of Ir	struction Supervisor	x37406
Grace Villegas, Curriculum Mar		x37407
Grace villegas, Curriculum Mai	lagement Specialist	X37407
Dennis Franco, Dean of Instru	ıction	x37410
		x37416
TBD, Administrative Assistant, III		
Bill Bankhead, Manager, Workforce & Eco Development		
Angela Fantuzzi, Director of Child Study Center		x37628
Maryanne Hicks, Associate Dea	an of Nursing	x37766
Business & Travel	Penny Wilkins	x37781
(Business, Management, Travel)		
Child Development	Janice Townsend	x37631
Computer Science	Louie Giambattista	x37791
Emergency Medical Services	Anthony Blakeley	x37752
Fire Technology	Mike Grillo	x37750
Industrial Technology (ETEC)	Russell Pedersen	x37729
PTEC Coordinator	Michael Kean	x37733
Nursing	Linda Riley	x37765
9	TBD	
Vocational Technical	Jason Dearman	x37739
(Automotive Tech, Construction, Drone		
Workforce Development	, . g	3,
Law Enforcement Academy (Ins	tructional Services Agreement)	
Aprill Nogarr, Dean of Instruc	tion	x37405
Aprill Nogarr, Dean of Instruc TBD. Administrative Assistant, I		x37405 TBD
TBD, Administrative Assistant, I	II, Interim	TBD
	II, Interim Ken Alexander	TBD x37819
TBD, Administrative Assistant, I Art, Humanities & Philosophy	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez	TBD x37819 x37826
TBD, Administrative Assistant, I Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson	TBD x37819
TBD, Administrative Assistant, I Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology)	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850
TBD, Administrative Assistant, I Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson	TBD x37819 x37826
TBD, Administrative Assistant, I Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology)	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850
TBD, Administrative Assistant, I Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801
TBD, Administrative Assistant, I Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama English	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia Marci Lapriore	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801 x66928
TBD, Administrative Assistant, I Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama English English as a Second Language	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia Marci Lapriore Paula Gunder	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801 x66928 x37882
TBD, Administrative Assistant, I Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama English English as a Second Language Ethnic Studies & Social Justice	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia Marci Lapriore Paula Gunder	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801 x66928
TBD, Administrative Assistant, I Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama English English as a Second Language Ethnic Studies & Social Justice Studies	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia Marci Lapriore Paula Gunder Adrianna Simone	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801 x66928 x37882 x37874
TBD, Administrative Assistant, I Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama English English as a Second Language Ethnic Studies & Social Justice Studies Music	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia Marci Lapriore Paula Gunder Adrianna Simone Silvester Henderson	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801 x66928 x37882 x37874 x37806
TBD, Administrative Assistant, Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama English English as a Second Language Ethnic Studies & Social Justice Studies Music Recording Arts	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia Marci Lapriore Paula Gunder Adrianna Simone Silvester Henderson Rick Shiner	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801 x66928 x37882 x37874 x37806 x37816
TBD, Administrative Assistant, I Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama English English as a Second Language Ethnic Studies & Social Justice Studies Music Recording Arts Social Sciences	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia Marci Lapriore Paula Gunder Adrianna Simone Silvester Henderson Rick Shiner Ryan Hiscocks	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801 x66928 x37882 x37874 x37806 x37816 x37843
TBD, Administrative Assistant, Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama English English as a Second Language Ethnic Studies & Social Justice Studies Music Recording Arts Social Sciences (Administration of Justice, Economics,	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia Marci Lapriore Paula Gunder Adrianna Simone Silvester Henderson Rick Shiner Ryan Hiscocks History, Political Science, Soci	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801 x66928 x37882 x37874 x37806 x37816 x37843 al Science)
TBD, Administrative Assistant, I Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama English English as a Second Language Ethnic Studies & Social Justice Studies Music Recording Arts Social Sciences	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia Marci Lapriore Paula Gunder Adrianna Simone Silvester Henderson Rick Shiner Ryan Hiscocks	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801 x66928 x37882 x37874 x37806 x37816 x37843
TBD, Administrative Assistant, I Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama English English as a Second Language Ethnic Studies & Social Justice Studies Music Recording Arts Social Sciences (Administration of Justice, Economics, World Languages	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia Marci Lapriore Paula Gunder Adrianna Simone Silvester Henderson Rick Shiner Ryan Hiscocks History, Political Science, Soci	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801 x66928 x37882 x37874 x37806 x37816 x37843 al Science) x37888
TBD, Administrative Assistant, Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama English English as a Second Language Ethnic Studies & Social Justice Studies Music Recording Arts Social Sciences (Administration of Justice, Economics, World Languages Nicole Trager, Dean of Instruction	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia Marci Lapriore Paula Gunder Adrianna Simone Silvester Henderson Rick Shiner Ryan Hiscocks History, Political Science, Soci	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801 x66928 x37882 x37874 x37806 x37816 x37843 al Science) x37888 x37404
TBD, Administrative Assistant, Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama English English as a Second Language Ethnic Studies & Social Justice Studies Music Recording Arts Social Sciences (Administration of Justice, Economics, World Languages Nicole Trager, Dean of Instruct Elizaveta Shabusheva, Administ	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia Marci Lapriore Paula Gunder Adrianna Simone Silvester Henderson Rick Shiner Ryan Hiscocks History, Political Science, Soci Victor Coronado	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801 x66928 x37882 x37874 x37806 x37816 x37843 al Science) x37888 x37404 x37409
TBD, Administrative Assistant, Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama English English as a Second Language Ethnic Studies & Social Justice Studies Music Recording Arts Social Sciences (Administration of Justice, Economics, World Languages Nicole Trager, Dean of Instruction	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia Marci Lapriore Paula Gunder Adrianna Simone Silvester Henderson Rick Shiner Ryan Hiscocks History, Political Science, Soci Victor Coronado Etion. Interim Itrative Assistant, III Jill Bouchard	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801 x66928 x37882 x37874 x37806 x37816 x37843 al Science) x37888 x37404 x37409 x37691
TBD, Administrative Assistant, Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama English English as a Second Language Ethnic Studies & Social Justice Studies Music Recording Arts Social Sciences (Administration of Justice, Economics, World Languages Nicole Trager, Dean of Instruct Elizaveta Shabusheva, Adminis Biological Sciences	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia Marci Lapriore Paula Gunder Adrianna Simone Silvester Henderson Rick Shiner Ryan Hiscocks History, Political Science, Soci Victor Coronado etion. Interim Itrative Assistant, III Jill Bouchard Kyle Hanks	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801 x66928 x37882 x37874 x37806 x37816 x37843 al Science) x37888 x37404 x37409 x37691 x37689
TBD, Administrative Assistant, Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama English English as a Second Language Ethnic Studies & Social Justice Studies Music Recording Arts Social Sciences (Administration of Justice, Economics, World Languages Nicole Trager, Dean of Instruct Elizaveta Shabusheva, Administ	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia Marci Lapriore Paula Gunder Adrianna Simone Silvester Henderson Rick Shiner Ryan Hiscocks History, Political Science, Soci Victor Coronado etion. Interim trative Assistant, III Jill Bouchard Kyle Hanks Derek Domenichelli	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801 x66928 x37882 x37874 x37806 x37816 x37843 al Science) x37888 x37404 x37409 x37691 x37689 x37607
TBD, Administrative Assistant, Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama English English as a Second Language Ethnic Studies & Social Justice Studies Music Recording Arts Social Sciences (Administration of Justice, Economics, World Languages Nicole Trager, Dean of Instruct Elizaveta Shabusheva, Administ Biological Sciences Kinesiology	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia Marci Lapriore Paula Gunder Adrianna Simone Silvester Henderson Rick Shiner Ryan Hiscocks History, Political Science, Soci Victor Coronado etion. Interim trative Assistant, III Jill Bouchard Kyle Hanks Derek Domenichelli Richard Villegas	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801 x66928 x37882 x37874 x37806 x37816 x37843 all Science) x37888 x37404 x37409 x37691 x37689 x37607 x37605
TBD, Administrative Assistant, Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama English English as a Second Language Ethnic Studies & Social Justice Studies Music Recording Arts Social Sciences (Administration of Justice, Economics, World Languages Nicole Trager, Dean of Instruct Elizaveta Shabusheva, Administ Biological Sciences Kinesiology Mathematics	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia Marci Lapriore Paula Gunder Adrianna Simone Silvester Henderson Rick Shiner Ryan Hiscocks History, Political Science, Soci Victor Coronado etion. Interim trative Assistant, III Jill Bouchard Kyle Hanks Derek Domenichelli Richard Villegas Diwa Ramos	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801 x66928 x37882 x37874 x37806 x37816 x37843 al Science) x37888 x37404 x37409 x37691 x37699 x37607 x37605 x37603
TBD, Administrative Assistant, Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama English English as a Second Language Ethnic Studies & Social Justice Studies Music Recording Arts Social Sciences (Administration of Justice, Economics, World Languages Nicole Trager, Dean of Instruct Elizaveta Shabusheva, Administ Biological Sciences Kinesiology Mathematics MESA	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia Marci Lapriore Paula Gunder Adrianna Simone Silvester Henderson Rick Shiner Ryan Hiscocks History, Political Science, Soci Victor Coronado etion. Interim trative Assistant, III Jill Bouchard Kyle Hanks Derek Domenichelli Richard Villegas Diwa Ramos Briana McCarthy	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801 x66928 x37882 x37874 x37806 x37816 x37843 al Science) x37888 x37404 x37409 x37691 x37689 x37607 x37605 x37603 x37685
TBD, Administrative Assistant, Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama English English as a Second Language Ethnic Studies & Social Justice Studies Music Recording Arts Social Sciences (Administration of Justice, Economics, World Languages Nicole Trager, Dean of Instruct Elizaveta Shabusheva, Administ Biological Sciences Kinesiology Mathematics MESA Non-Departmental Faculty Grp	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia Marci Lapriore Paula Gunder Adrianna Simone Silvester Henderson Rick Shiner Ryan Hiscocks History, Political Science, Soci Victor Coronado Etion. Interim Itrative Assistant, III Jill Bouchard Kyle Hanks Derek Domenichelli Richard Villegas Diwa Ramos Briana McCarthy Matthew Stricker	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801 x66928 x37882 x37874 x37806 x37816 x37843 al Science) x37888 x37404 x37409 x37691 x37689 x37607 x37605 x37603 x37685 x66912
TBD, Administrative Assistant, Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama English English as a Second Language Ethnic Studies & Social Justice Studies Music Recording Arts Social Sciences (Administration of Justice, Economics, World Languages Nicole Trager, Dean of Instruct Elizaveta Shabusheva, Administ Biological Sciences Kinesiology Mathematics MESA Non-Departmental Faculty Grp Physical Sciences	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia Marci Lapriore Paula Gunder Adrianna Simone Silvester Henderson Rick Shiner Ryan Hiscocks History, Political Science, Soci Victor Coronado Etion. Interim Itrative Assistant, III Jill Bouchard Kyle Hanks Derek Domenichelli Richard Villegas Diwa Ramos Briana McCarthy Matthew Stricker Kurt Crowder	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801 x66928 x37882 x37874 x37806 x37816 x37843 al Science) x37888 x37404 x37409 x37691 x37689 x37607 x37605 x37603 x37685
TBD, Administrative Assistant, Art, Humanities & Philosophy Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology) Communications (Journalism, Speech) Drama English English as a Second Language Ethnic Studies & Social Justice Studies Music Recording Arts Social Sciences (Administration of Justice, Economics, World Languages Nicole Trager, Dean of Instruct Elizaveta Shabusheva, Administ Biological Sciences Kinesiology Mathematics MESA Non-Departmental Faculty Grp	II, Interim Ken Alexander Eric Sanchez Liana Padilla-Wilson Cindy McGrath Nick Garcia Marci Lapriore Paula Gunder Adrianna Simone Silvester Henderson Rick Shiner Ryan Hiscocks History, Political Science, Soci Victor Coronado Etion. Interim Itrative Assistant, III Jill Bouchard Kyle Hanks Derek Domenichelli Richard Villegas Diwa Ramos Briana McCarthy Matthew Stricker Kurt Crowder	TBD x37819 x37826 x37850 x37827 x37801 x66928 x37882 x37874 x37806 x37816 x37843 al Science) x37888 x37404 x37409 x37691 x37689 x37607 x37605 x37603 x37685 x66912

Forms\InstrAreasListingSP23 9-6-2023

Faculty Absence Reporting Line for Pittsburg and Brentwood: (925) 439-2181 x78189

Inst. Tech Training & Dev't Courtney Diputado	x37712
Library	
Teresa Ferguson	x37568
Catt Wood (Brentwood)	x69080

Child Study Center		
LMC Preschool	x37635	
Enrollment Desk	x37640	
EMS Lab		
Gretchen Medel	x37751	
ETEC/PTEC		
Buzz (Sebastian) Enea	x37728	
Foster & Kinship Care Ed Program		
Trudi Scampani	x37636	
Nursing		
Erika Messenger	x37756	
Vocational Technology Lab		
Clark Muir (day)	x37741	
TBD (evening)	x37741	

Art, Drama and Journalism			
Cesar Reyes	x37826		
Center for Academic Support			
Sandra Mills	x37591		
English			
Tennille McEwen	x37869		
Music and Recording Arts			
Aaron Nakaji	x37805		

Biology Lab (Brentwood)		
Sandhya Bhatnagar	x69065	
Biology Lab (Pittsburg)		
Jenifer Fay	x37694	
Julie Lucca	x37693	
Chemistry Lab (Pittsburg)		
Julie Hubbard `	x37700	
Chemistry & Physics Lab (Brentwood)		
TBD	x69071	
Math Lab (Brentwood)		
Joghinda Gangar (Interim)	x66925	
Math Lab (Pittsburg)		
Myles Crain	x37662	
Math Administrative Assistant (pm)		
Abbey Duldulao	x37660	
MESA Administrative (am)		
Abbey Duldulao	x37684	
Physical Sciences Lab (Pittsburg)		
TBD	x37699	